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Sylvia Bhend Patrick Hanlon

Associate Broker

$279,000 — TREASURE HUNTING - immaculate 4 year
old bungalow on private 24 acres south of BELWOOD. Three bed-
rooms, dining room, eat-in kitchen, recreation room with woodstove, 2
baths, large deck. Insulated steel workshop 24' x 36' — many uses!
Trout stream, beaver ponds, 10 acres cleared. THIS IS IT! Call SYLVIA
BHEND or PATRICK HANLON (519) 822-8631.

Associate Broker

and Cdt. J. Estevan.

Last Monday at Georgetown Memorial Arena, #756 Georgetown Legion Squadron of the Royal
Canadian Air Cadets, held its 25th Anniversary Annual Inspection, attended by various dignitaries.
Pictured above, front row from left; are cadet award winners, Cpl. D. Estevan, LAC W. Shah, WO I S.
Pooley, Cpl. S. Selhi, Sgt. S. Walsh and WO II R. McTaggart. Back row, from left; Cdt. R. Kitchen, Cpl.
T. Dowd, Cdt. S. Johnson, WO II C. Johnston, Cdt. S. Barnes, F/Sgt. S. Johnston, F/Sgt. K. Murphy
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$124,900 — VALUE PRICED -
Four bedroom home features din-

$189,500 — TREED CITY LOT -
Impressive 1700 sq. ft. bungalow with

ing room, eat-in kitchen with sliders
to deck, 2 1/2 baths, recreation
room, some new windows. SOUTH
SYLVIA

sunken family room, greenhouse
dinette, dining room, 3 bedrooms,
lifestyle ensuite. Near CONESTOGA

END GUELPH, call
BHEND or PATRICK HANLON
(519) 822-8631.

COLLEGE (GUELPH) Call SYLVIA
BHEND or PATRICK HANLON (519)
822-8631.

$359,000 — COUNTRY HIDE-A-WAY — New home on

32 acres with indoor pool. Designed to entertain guests at an infor-
mal level — possible BED & BREAKFAST operation. Private 2 bed-
room apartment with separate entrance. This 3488 sq. ft. home

or PATRICK HANLON (519) 822-8631.

Ishows very well and is tastefully appointed. Call SYLVIA BHEND

OPEN HOUSE - SUNDAY 1-5 -
30 BATHGATE DR., GUELPH -
Stunning new 2600 sq. ft. home on
walk-out Conservation lot near
UNIVERSITY. Four bedrooms,
library, decorated. SUPERB QUAL-
ITY! PATRICK HANLON (519)
822-8631

ROCKWOOD SPECIAL - JUST
REDUCED 5224,500 = Charming
2250 sq. ft. home. Main floor master
bedroom plus 3 up, family room, 2 1/2
baths, central air. LOVELY YARD
WITH GAZEBO! Call SYLVIA
BHEND or PATRICK HANLON
(519) 822-8631.
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$339,900 - GORGEOUS DOUBLE LOT — Escape

into your own private world in this contemporary style bungalow
in GUELPH'S SUGARBUSH. Three bedrooms, 3 1/2 baths, din-
ing room, family room, rec. room in ENGLISH PUB STYLE, hot

-jtub. AWARD WINNING GARDENS - VERY UNIQUE! Call

SYLVIA BHEND or PATRICK HANLON (519) 822-8631.

Level crossing safety improved

Halton-Peel MP Garth Turner has
announced on behalf of Minister of
State for Transport Shirley Martin, a
$4,100 federal contribution to
improve safety at a CN Rail level
crossing on Region Road 15, Halton
Hills.

The contribution will provide,
during the 1993 construction season,
for the addition of light units on the
existing signal mast. This improve-
ment will increase the visibility of
the automated warning system at the

PERFORMANCE
COUNTS

Res. 877-1430

Dora MacKinnon

highway/railway crossing. day. The train speed limit is 80
The double-track crossing is used  km/h. The crossing is at mileage
by 24 trains and 1000 vehicles a  26.63 on the Halton Subdivision.

Town Hall meetinq[
n Hall meeting on

Garth Turner, Halton-Peel MP will be hosting a Tow
Tuesday at 7:30 p.m. downstairs at the North Halton Golf and Country
Club, corner of Maple Avenue and Trafalgar Road in Georgetown, Ontario.

“My constituents will have an opportunity to express thoughts and con-
cerns about matters of interest and concern relating to federal government
issues”. :

More information can be obtained by contacting the riding office at 416-
873-4673 or 1-800-668-4322.
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Bus. 877-5165

Tor. 874-3040
~ 24 Hour Pager ~

DORA M*°KINNON**

SOME WORDS
FOR THE WISE...
Isn't it time you
stopped putting off
tomorrow?
NOW’S THE

NEW BEGINNINGS
Make your start '90’s style in this modern nearly new, 3 bdrm. immaculate
townhouse. Spotless broadloom, neutral decor, rarely used fridge and stove,
walkout from kitchen - immediate possession. A wonderful way to begin at

only $134,500. For details dial Dora MacKinnon**

MORE FOR YOUR $33333
At $208,000 this home is a bargain - priced to sell right now! 4 big bedrooms,
full ensuite bath, oak staircase, main floor laundry and family room with fire-
place, eat-in Euro style kitchen. Hurry, make your offer with Dora

MacKinnon** today.

TIME
TO BUY
YOUR
DREAM HOME!

MMERTIME - HOW WE LOVE SUMMERTIME!
You will fall in love with this terrific yard with it's privacy, mature trees, and
inground pool. This one-owner home features updates such as re-shingled
roof, alum. soffits & eaves, central air, new furnace and fireplace. A bargain
at $197,000. Quick closing - call Dora MacKinnon** 93-385

25 ACRES & CUSTOM RANCHER
Looking for a place for privacy, hobby farming, peace and quiet?? This is it —
spacious 3 bdrm. rancher with country size kitchen, formal dining, sunken liv-
ing room with fireplace, 3 baths, huge finished basement with walkout - at

93-384 { $288,900 it must be seen. Dora MacKinnon** 93-387

THE LORD OF THE MANOR
will love to reside in this elegant 4 bedroom home. Placed on a 1/2 acre lot in the presti-
gious Wildwood area this beauty offers too many features to write about. If you are look-
ing for a special area and modem spacious living call for the details and make your

93-386 f§ appointment to view with Dora MacKinnon**. List price $369,900. 93-383




